VALID AIR® HIGH PERFORMANCE DIFFUSERS
ECCO is proud to be a member of:
ASHRAE
American Society of
Heating, Refrigerating, and
Air-Conditioning Engineers, Inc.

724302 VUT8M8-NNNNN 8 200.00
724308 VUT8H0-NNNNN 10 200.00
product order code
Model VU (Universal) 2' × 2'
Determine the product code by filling out the empty code letter below. Use this product in the product order form.
Basic Features
options
Filter Rack
N = None (for filtration units see models VW, VS, and VD)
Filters
N = None (for filtration units see models VW, VS, and VD)
Insulation
N = None (available on all other models)
Plenum
N = Standard Prescored Plenum
U = Unassembled (for shipping)
X = No Plenum (faceplate only)
Q = Custom Plenum (define)*
T-Bar Dimensions
N = Standard U.S.
M = Metric (600 x 600 mm)*
Q = Custom Dimensions (define)*
v
v-air
N
rackinlet
N
insulcapac t-bar
u
shape
N
filtersthrow plenumdia
–
Inlet Location
T = Top Inlet (dome plenum)
F = Faceplate (no plenum)
Q = Custom Inlet (define)*
Throw Pattern
8 = 8-way
5 = 5-way
3 = 3-way*
2 = 2-way*
1 = 1-way*
V = Vertical*
Q = Custom Pattern (define)*
Inlet Diameter
Note:  �Inlet Diameter manual balancing
damper available.
N = No Inlet Collar (dome only)
X = No Plenum (faceplate only)
6 = 6" Round Inlet Collar
8 = 8" Round Inlet Collar
0 = 10" Round Inlet Collar
2 = 12" Round Inlet Collar
4 = 14" Round Inlet Collar
S = 16" Round Inlet Collar
Q = Custom Inlet (define)*
* Special items may require longer lead times
Supply Air
Mixed Air
Room Air
nominal
inlet size (") cfm nc-35
L = Low 6 180
M = Medium 8 300
H = High 10 450
Capacity
– E.&O.E. – May not be in stock at all branches, if so please allow 10 days for delivery. –
– All Prices F.O.B. Our Warehouse – Subject to Change Without Notice – All Taxes Extra –
ECCO supply9-6  www.eccosupply.ca
VALID AIR® HIGH PERFORMANCE DIFFUSERS
Updated: October 2010